Project Summary: Broad River Boulevard

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe.

2019-541 / Broad River Boulevard

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed

HAUL / Hauling

UTLOC / Utility locates

2019-541 / Broad River Boulevard Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.0
71.0
17.0
3.0
92.0
92.0

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Labor
Cost
$21.79
$1,781.01
$357.66
$108.60
$2,269.06
$2,269.06

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$427.08
$240.72
$3.60
$671.40
$671.40

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/09/18-01/09/19

Material
Cost
$0.00
$138.53
$958.06
$5.07
$1,101.66
$1,101.66

Contractor

Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$996.51
$144.20
$43.14
$1,183.85
$1,183.85

Total
Cost
$21.79
$3,343.13
$1,700.64
$160.41
$5,225.97
$5,225.97



Project: Broad
River Boulevard

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
il Maintenance

i Project #:
= 2019-541

) driveway pipe.

Township/SW Dist:
Port Royal Island/6

Completed:
January 2019

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel
—— Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
m=m= | gteral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe

Roadside

—==m= Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BStrmwater Management Utility
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