

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Broad River Boulevard

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe.

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 08/09/18-01/09/19

2019-541 / Broad River Boulevard	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	71.0	\$1,781.01	\$427.08	\$138.53	\$0.00	\$996.51	\$3,343.13
HAUL / Hauling	17.0	\$357.66	\$240.72	\$958.06	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$1,700.64
UTLOC / Utility locates	3.0	\$108.60	\$3.60	\$5.07	\$0.00	\$43.14	\$160.41
2019-541 / Broad River Boulevard Sub Total	92.0	\$2,269.06	\$671.40	\$1,101.66	\$0.00	\$1,183.85	\$5,225.97
Grand Total	92.0	\$2,269.06	\$671.40	\$1,101.66	\$0.00	\$1,183.85	\$5,225.97

Before







After



